Bondarenko Anatolii Borysovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Nov. 27, 1964
Odesa

COJIOBHE YNPABJIIHHA ANC B OOECHKINA OBAACTI,

Acting Head

Sept. 10, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17741
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17741

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kolbasenko Iryna Volodymyrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46553
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46553
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46553
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46553

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

FonosHe ynpaBaiHHa OMNC B
OpecbKin obnacTi, 3aCTyNHUK
Ha4vanbHWKa '0/10BHOIO
ynpasniHHa ONC B OgeckkKin
obnacTi

FonosHe ynpasniHHA OPC B
Onecbkin 06nacTi, 3aCTYMNHKK
HavasbHUKa [0NOBHOIO
ynpaBniHHa JPC B OpechbKin
obnacTi

FonosHe ynpasniHHA OPC B
Opecbkin 06nacTi, 3aCTYMNHUK
HavaJsibHNUKa [[010BHOI O
ynpasniHHa 0OC B Ogecbkin
obnacTi

FonosHe ynpasniHHA OOC y
MukonaiBcbKinn obnacTi,
nepLnm 3acTynHUK

FonosHe ynpasniHHa OPC B
Opecbkin 06nacTi, 3aCTYMNHKK
HavaJibHUKa [(0N10BHOIO
ynpaBniHHAa 0PC B Ogecbkin
obnacTi

17 345,55

12 064,85

9 461,31

9 044,69

5 435,06


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e

2015

2014

[

HNep>xaBHa (ickanbHa cny>xba 5 435,06
/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /

HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba

/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /

MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta

noxonis/, 3aCTyNHUK

HavaJibHUKa ry adc B 04ecbkKiin

obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa ickanbHa cny>xba  5821,51
/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cnyxxba /

Hep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa Ccny>xba

/ MNopaTKoBa iHCcneKwuisa /

MiHicTepcTBO 360piB Ta

[oxonis/, B. 0. 3aCTYNHUKa

HaYanbHWKa ry adc B o4ecbkin

obnacTi

2 843,58


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_61_140

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_12

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_61_140
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_61_140

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 8,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_61_140

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 152.6 sq.
(3)

2018 — — 118.3 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 118.3 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 118.3 sq.
(2)

2015 — — 118.3 sq.
(2)

2015 — — 118.3 sq.
(2)

2014 — — 118.3 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_61_140

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -

2014 —

il
CAREER:

July 31, 2019 — till Sept. 10, 2019 rOJIOBHE YNPABJIIHHSA ANC B
OLECbKIN OBJIACTI, Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1cf7d25-d3d5-4a06-af50-1cbdcef20032
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ac16ac3-932e-4115-b66a-0e124b01f7e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61f1767f-f1af-414d-8ad4-58df976fd096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98006589-5f6c-4c4d-b8e7-f28e632e5c0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f01aeed9-6756-4817-bfda-618a96340c4e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_61_140
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17741
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17741
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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